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19/02
3-5
3-0
2-3
4-1

1 Giornata
Cuprense - Pol. Amandola

Grottammare - REV Pagliare
Offida United - Sant'Antonio
Villa Pigna - Borgo Solesta’

4 Giornata

Cuprense - Villa Pigna

Pol. Amandola - Offida United

REV Pagliare - Borgo Solesta’
Sant'Antonio - Grottammare

7 Giornata
Borgo Solesta’ - Grottammare
Offida United - Villa Pigna
REV Pagliare - Cuprense
Sant'Antonio - Pol. Amandola

04/05
1-8
7-0
0-5
8-0

Calendario Giovanissimi Prov Il Fase Ascoli Piceno AP
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2 Giornata
Borgo Solesta’ - Offida United

Pol. Amandola - Grottammare

REV Pagliare - Villa Pigna
Sant'Antonio - Cuprense

5 Giornata
Borgo Solesta’ - Pol. Amandola
Offida United - Cuprense
REV Pagliare - Sant'Antonio
Villa Pigna - Grottammare

21/03
0-5
0-
3*a
tav.
5-0
1-4

11/04
4-1
1-4
6-2
0-7

3 Giornata
Borgo Solesta’ - Sant'Antonio
Grottammare - Cuprense
Offida United - REV Pagliare
Villa Pigna - Pol. Amandola

6 Giornata
Cuprense - Borgo Solesta'

Grottammare - Offida United
Pol. Amandola - REV Pagliare

Villa Pigna - Sant'Antonio



